
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Notice To Proceed 0 days Mon 3/30/20

2 Submittals and Review 30 days Mon 3/30/20

3 Rev Delay L-005 15 days? Mon 5/11/20

4 Order Reinforcing Steel 15 days Mon 3/30/20

5 Form Fabrication 10 days Tue 6/9/20

6 Drill Template Fabrication 3 days Tue 6/23/20

7 Work Boat Retrofit 5 days Mon 5/11/20

8 Notice to Homeowners 40 days Mon 3/30/20

9 Procure epoxy, mortar & misc 10 days Mon 5/11/20

10 Mobilize 3 days Tue 6/23/20

11 Discover Fttg Elev Wrong L-006 0 days Thu 6/25/20

12 Dive Work UW Delay 9 days Fri 6/26/20

13 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 1 5 days Fri 7/10/20

14 Form/Rebar Group 1A 3 days Tue 7/14/20

15 Concrete Pour Group 1A 1 day Fri 7/17/20

16 Form/Rebar Group 1B 2 days Mon 7/20/20

17 Delay Demob to G2A 0.5 days Wed 7/22/20

18 Delay G2a Shutdown 0.5 days Wed 7/22/20

19 Project Shutdown 8.81 days? Fri 7/24/20

20 Concrete Pour Group 1B 1 day Mon 8/10/20

21 Dive Work UW Delay 5 days Tue 8/11/20

22 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 2 4 days Tue 8/18/20

23 Form/Rebar Group 2A 2 days Thu 8/20/20

24 Concrete Pour Group 2A 1 day Mon 8/24/20

25 Form/Rebar Group 2B 2 days Fri 8/21/20

26 Concrete Pour Group 2B 1 day Tue 8/25/20

27 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 3 4 days Tue 8/18/20

28 Dive Work UW Delay 3 days Mon 8/24/20

29 Form/Rebar Group 3A 2 days Thu 8/27/20

30 Concrete Pour Group 3A 1 day Mon 8/31/20
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ID Task Name Duration Start

31 Form/Rebar Group 3B 3 days Mon 8/24/20

32 Concrete Pour Group 3B 1 day Fri 9/4/20

33 Dive Work UW Delay 5 days Mon 8/24/20

34 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 4 4 days Mon 8/31/20

35 Form/Rebar Group 4A 2 days Wed 9/2/20

36 Concrete Pour Group 4A 1 day Fri 9/4/20

37 Form/Rebar Group 4B 4 days Fri 9/4/20

38 Concrete Pour Group 4B 1 day Mon 9/14/20

39 Dive Work UW Delay 3 days Fri 9/4/20

40 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 5 3 days Wed 9/9/20

41 Form/Rebar Group 5 2 days Mon 9/14/20

42 Concrete Pour Group 5 1 day Fri 9/18/20

43 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 6 2 days Mon 9/14/20

44 Form/Rebar Group 6 4 days Wed 9/16/20

45 Concrete Pour Group 6 1 day Tue 9/22/20

46 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 7 1 day Wed 9/16/20

47 Form/Rebar Group 7 4 days Thu 9/17/20

48 Concrete Pour Group 7 1 day Fri 9/25/20

49 Dive Work UW Delay 2 days Thu 9/17/20

50 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 8 2 days Mon 9/21/20

51 Form/Rebar Group 8 5 days Wed 9/23/20

52 Concrete Pour Group 8 1 day Wed 9/30/20

53 Concrete Drilling/Demo Group 9 2 days Wed 9/23/20

54 Form/Rebar Group 9 5 days Fri 9/25/20

55 Concrete Pour Group 9 1 day Mon 10/5/20

56 Final Inspection 1 day Thu 10/15/20

57 Demobilize 2 days Fri 10/16/20

58 Final Completion 0 days Thu 10/15/20

59 Contract Close Out Submittals 1 day Fri 10/16/20
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